
Morwell Golf Club

OPEN MIXED MONDAY STABLEFORD

Birdies Results for All Par System.Collections.Generic.List`1[System.String] and Holes

All Divisions - Round 1

Monday 21 Feb 2022

All scorecards have been returned.

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

WhiteCompetition Scores - Stableford M 72 128 72 66

Division: Div 1 (+8 to 17)

Lalor, Garry

Morwell

110.6

(11)

2

00344

-- --

Reynolds, Dale

Morwell

1+1.2

(+1)

2

01559

-- --

Duncan, Ian

Morwell

115.1

(16)

11

01455

-- --

Turner, Carl

Sale GC

16.4 (7)

2

3091301150

-- --

Bruce, Shane

Morwell

15.1 (5)

11

00338

-- --

Name Club BirdiesGA
Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp
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